
DRINKS 
Beer

Champagnue

Pierre Gerbais Grains de Celles NV Half Bottle

Taittinger  brut francais NV

Pierre Péters, Cuvée de Réserve, Brut, Blanc de Blancs,

Grand Cru

Dom Perignon Reserve Edition, Brut, 2013 

Krug Grande Cuvee, Brut, 169th Edition

Original Fruits Confiture Soda

Kubota SenjuSake  

Agara Craft  Weizen

Isekado Hazy IPA

12

18

Wakayama

Mie

Mocktail

久保田　千寿 Niigata 15

95

165

200

460

460

Aperture Chenin Blanc 2021, Yolo

County, CA

White Wine

Red Wine 
Château de Bleyzac 2017 Bordeaux

Supérieur, FR

22 / 100

18 / 80

16

24Ask for available flavors Shochu Cocktail

Mito No Kairakuen

Mito no Kairakuen Premium

Umeshu 15 

23

水戸の偕楽園 Ibaraki

Sake Sangria 18



SHOCHU 

Mugi 　麦 　Barley

Kawabe

Ginrei

Yamasemi

Mugon

Torikai

Gyokuro

Kome　米　 Rice

Imo　芋    Sweet potato

Ouka

Kappa no Sasoimizu

Asahi Mannen

Daiyame

Tomino Houzan

Yufuin

Naka Naka

Kogin no Sasayaki

Goku

Hyakunen no Kodoku

13

14 

16 

16 

42 

湯布院
中々
香吟のささやき
悟空
百年の孤独

Ohita

Miyazaki

Ohita

Fukuoka

Miyazaki

13

13

15 

28 

29 

16

川辺
銀麗
山翡翠
無言
鳥飼
玉露

Kumamoto

Kumamoto

Miazaki

Kumamoto

Kumamoto

Fukuoka

16

16

16 

16 

20 

謳歌
河童の誘水
旭萬年
だいやめ
富乃宝山

Miyazaki

Miyazaki

Miyazaki

Kagoshima

Kogoshima

焼酎

please follow us!



Towari

Awamori  泡盛

Zuisen

Soba  蕎麦   Buckwheat

Sake Kasu   酒粕　Sake lees

Born 40%

Noguchi Naohiko

十割 Miyazaki 

Fukui

Ishikawa

Okinawa瑞泉

梵
農口尚彦

21

35 

38 

15 

Shochu Flight 22

Rento

Amami

Kokuto  黒糖   Brown sugar

Kagoshima

Kagoshima

13

16

れんと
奄美

Barley / Rice / Sweet Potato

Add-ons Soda / Green tea / Oolong tea / Umeboshi 3

Beni Otome

Goma  胡麻  Sesame

Fukuoka 16紅乙女

Toji Junpei

Beni-Imo   紅芋   Purple sweet potato

Miyazaki 16杜氏潤平



WHISKY

Akashi White Oak Blended

Ichiro’s Malt And Grain

Akashi 5yr old Shingle Malt Sherry Cask Aged

Yame  “Eight Goddesses” 10 Years

Akkeshi “ShoSho” Malt & Grain  “Summer Fades”

2021

Ichiro’s Malt And Grain Limited Edition

Yame  “Eight Goddesses” 15 Years

Honbo Shuzo

Manzanilla Sherry Cask Finish

Chichibu   Saitama 

Mars Maltage “Cosmo” 2021 Edition 

Mars Komagatake Single Malt 2022 edition

28

42

Mars Tsunuki Peated Single Malt 65

Mars Iwai Tradition “Haru / Spring” 24

Sakura Cask Finish

Eigashima   Hyogo

Akkeshi   Hokkaido

Yame　Fukuoka

45

Toki 15

58

60

Suntory

Yamazaki 12 years

Hibiki Harmony 100 Anniversary Edition

28

58

15

65

28

58



FOOD

Age Gobo  - Fried Burdock Roots

Kimpira- Sweet Soy favored Burdock roots 

Potato Salad

Egg Omelette

Inari 2pcs

Today’s Onigiri - Rice ball

Ochazuke 

Snacks From the Glass JAR

Pocky sticks

miomio Rusk

Japanese Buns (An Pan, Curry Pan)

3

3

5

6

6

6

6

8

8

8

8

Sakekasu Dacquoise

Fig Chocolate Truffles

Sakekasu (Sake lees) Ice cream

miomio sweets

Savories

6

8

10

Aurora Sauce

Today’s “SP Otsumami” are on the chalk Board !!


